
D Material Making Person-Object and Box Organization List 
 
 
 
Eberhard and Emmy Arnold 
Adin Ballou 
Daniel Berrigan, S. J. and Philip Berrigan 
St. Boniface (Bishop) 
Dom Helder Camara 
Archbishop Elias Chacour 
Cesar Chávez 
Dorothy Day 
Lanza Del Vasto 
Adolfo Perez Esquivel 
 
Margaret Fell and George Fox 
Trevor Ferrell 
St. Francis 
Mohandas Gandhi 
Conrad Grebel 
Clarence Jordan 
Martin Luther King Jr. & Coretta Scott King 
Muriel Lester 
Peter Maurin 
St. Maximilian 
 
St. Maximus the Confessor 
Fr. Emmanuel Charles McCarthy 
James and Kathleen McGinnis 
Fr. John L. McKenzie 
Prof. Richard McSorley, S. J. 
Dr. Maria Montessori 
Lucretia Mott 
A. J. Muste 
Origen 
Peace Pilgrim 
 
Menno Simons 
Mother Teresa of Calcutta 
Leo Tolstoy  
Prof. John Howard Yoder 
Fr. George Zabelka 
Prof. Gordon Zahn 
Stands for pictures 
Jesus 
Mary 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Household items on blanket 
Postage stamp on letter 
Burnt files 
Monastery 
Spiral (i.e. Christmas ornament) 
School complex 
Grapes 
Soup pot 
White wool 
White scarf 
 
Candle 
Blanket (flannel) 
Rough garment (br. burlap) 
Bag of salt 
Scroll letter 
Tractor 
Picture of black and white children in school 
Kingsley Hall 
Wrinkled coat 
Measuring tape 
 
4 centuries book 
White Agnus Dei/disk 
Family photo—you provide 
Bible 
Door  
Globe 
Chain 
Peace sign 
Prayer book 
Shoes 
 
Mirror 
Bandage 
Calligraphy pen 
Latin sign 
Censer 
C O list 
 
Tomb 
Wine Jug and Sign 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Box 1 
 
Jesus Christ—tomb 
Mary—wine and sign 
Origen—prayer book 
Maximus the Confessor— 
        4 part book  
Francis of Assisi—garment 
Menno Simons—mirror 
Leo Tolstoy—old fashioned pen 
Emmy and Eberhard Arnold—   
      blanket and objects 
Martin & Coretta Scott King— 
         photo 
 
 
Box  2 
 
Cesar Chavez—grapes 
Dorothy Day—soup pot 
St. Boniface—monastery 
St. Maximillian—measuring tape 
George Fox & Margaret Fell—      
                      candle  
Lucretia Mott—chain 
Conrad Grebel— scroll letter 
Adin Ballou—Hopedale stamp 
Clarence Jordan—tractor  
 
 
 
 
There is a logic to this organization but it is only a 
suggestion. Box 1 offers a spread for the children to 
see through time and a variety of denominations and 
men/women/single married. Box 4 has followers 
whose stories are closer to our time and potentially 
more complicated to discuss with children. 

 
 
 
 

Box   3 
 
A.J. Muste—peace sign 
Peace Pilgrim—shoes 
Muriel Lester—Kingsley Hall 
Mohandas Gandhi—salt bag 
Peter Maurin—wrinkled coat 
Maria Montessori—globe 
Dom Helder Camara—spiral 
Lanza Del Vasto—white wool 
John Howard Yoder— 

                   Latin sign 

 
 
 
 
Box 4 
 

Mother Teresa—bandage 
Fr. Emmanuel McCarthy—Agnus Dei 
Archbishop Elias Chacour—school complex 
Prof. Richard McSorley S. J.—door 
Fr. John L. McKenzie—Bible 
Jim and Kathleen McGinnis—family photo 
Fr. George Zabelka—censer 
Trevor Ferrell—blanket 
Adolfo Perez Esquivel—white scarf 
Prof. Gordon Zahn—C. O. list 
Fr. Dan & Phil Berrigan—burnt files  
 


